Check

313675
313676
313677
313678
313679
313680
313681
313682
313683
313684
313685
313686
313687
313688
313689
313690
313691
313692
313693
313694
313695
313696
313697
313698
313699
313700
313701
313702
313703
313704
313705
313706
313707
313708
313709
313710
313711
313712
313713
313714
313715
313716
313717
313718
313719
313720
313721
313722
313723
313724
313725
313726
313727

ESCAMBI A COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

Check Regi ster Account
May 2

Vendor

CLAS
RENAI SSANCE LEARNI N
BONDURANT LUMBER HA
BLI CK ART MATERI ALS
FLAGHOUSE | NC
THOVPSON GARRETT &
QUI LL CORPORATI ON
GULF COAST THERAPY
STRI CKLAND COVPANI E
STRI CKLAND COVPANI E
SOUTHERNLI NC W RELE
SOUTHERNLI NC W RELE
OFFI CE DEPOT CARD#8
PARENT | NSTI TUTE TH
ALABAMA ACTE- CTE CO
XEROX CORPORATI ON
MEGA CONFERENCE
ROCHESTER 100 | NC
MOGRAW HI LL SCHOOL
RESOLUTI ONS N SPEC
CDI DALLAS LLC
PETTI'S SAMW

| MPERI AL DADE
PRESENTATI ON SOLUTI
KUTA SOFTWARE LLC
BOUTWELL SUSANNE
ARVBRECHT JACKSON L
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERV
ALLEN SANDRA C.
LEARNI NG TREE THE
RED ZONE GROUP LLC
ALABANA JAG

HALO BRANDED SOLUTI
LBP | NTERPRETI NG | N
SOLI ANT HEALTH LLC
CLAS

CED- CONSOLI DATED EL
ATMORE AUTO PARTS

B & W AUTO PARTS I N
BUDS REFRI GERATI ON
WEST ESCAMBI A UTI LI
O TY OF BREWION - U
Cl TY OF EAST BREWIO
BONDURANT LUMBER HA
WORKFORCEQA, LLC

J W PEPPER & SON I N
JOHNSON FORD | NC
PERMA- BOUND BOOKS
PHI LI P MAY COVPANY
QUI LL CORPORATI ON

State

1, 300.

5, 768.
12, 850.

3, 499.
8, 048.
1, 146.
3, 215.

180.

174.

490.

178.
9, 026.

.00
.00
.00

ability Report
022 y P
Feder al

464.
3, 675.

148.
61.
.00 3,

756.
3, 420.
3, 533.
1, 257.
7,171,
7,171,
586.
842.
1, 275.
4, 576.
330.
1, 087.
315.
.00 2,

1, 922.

2, 943.
265.
832.

36.
. 00 2,

6, 456.
851.

3, 823.

1, 475.
.00 2,
.00 3,

281.
4, 585.
200.

40 4,
30 4

.00 6,
.00 1,
.00 1,
.00 1,
.00 7,

.00 2,

Local

500.
551.

84.

067.
062.

568.
495,

343.

112.
493.

879.

338.
000.

464.
221.

867.
576.
367.
764.
387.

518.
618.

958.

Pur pose

REQ ST FEES
SCFT MNT AGR
O NI NSTRCT

I NSTRCT SUPP
| NSTRCT SUPP
LEGAL FEES

I NSTRCT SUPP
VEDY HEALTH
O MNT/ OP SPP
| NSTRCT SUPP
COWMUNI CATE
COVMUNI CATE
| NSTRCT SUPP
PRNT | NSTRCT
TRAV & TRAI N
EQUI P MNT AG
REQ ST FEES
PRNT | NSTRCT
| NSTRCT SUPP
LEGAL FEES
NON CAP COWP
BLDG | MPRV
O MNT/ OP SPP
| NSTRCT SUPP
SOFT MNT AGR
OFFI CE_SUPP
LEGAL FEES

I NSTRCT SUPP
I NSTRCT SUPP
I NSTRCT SUPP
| NSTRCT SUPP
STF ED SERVE
O PRO SERVE
O- PRO SERVE
TRAV & TRAI N
PRNT | NSTRCT
STD ED SERVE
STD ED SERVE
TRAV & TRAI N
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O NI STRT E
H20 & S

H20 & SEWGE
GRBGE & WBTE
| NSTRCT SUPP
DRUG TEST SR
| NSTRCT SUPP
EQUI P MAI NT
LBRY BOOKS
IMNT/ OP SUPP
I NSTRCT SUPP



Check

313728
313729
313730
313731
313732
313733
313734
313735
313736
313737
313738
313739
313740
313741
313742
313743
313744
313745
313746
313747
313748
313749
313750
313751
313752
313753
313754
313755
313756
313757
313758
313759
313760
313761
313762
313763
313764
313765
313766
313767
313768
313769
313770
313771
313772
313773
313774
313776
313777
313778
313779
313780
313781

ESCAMBI A COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

Check Regi ster Account

Vendor

TRI G TY LEDGER

W W GRAI NGER | NC

W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
P R CHEM CAL & PAPE
PLANK ROAD PUBLI SH
AASB

DEMCO | NC

ATMORE ELECTRI CAL S
ESCAMBI A LAWN & REN
PCl - TRI BAL GOVERNME
STRI CKLAND COMPANI E
BOOK SYSTEMS | NC
OFFI CE DEPOT CARD#8
JI M PEACH MOTORS | N
REALLY GOCD STUFF L
MARVI N S

TEACHER DI RECT
TEACHER CREATED RES
O REILLY AUTO PARTS
GRACE PUBLI SHI NG LL
BREWITON CHAMBER OF
BREWION STANDARD TH
CREAVER DOZER SERVI
WLLIAM V. MACA LL
ATMORE HEATI NG Al R
SCHM DTS MJSI C | NC
| NKJETSUPERSTORE. CO
SANI CO

ALCO GLASS LLC
PARMVER FAM LY CHI RO
STAPLES BUSI NESS AD
TEACHER SYNERGY LLC
M SURLES- BREWION FA
MULLI NS BU LDI NG PR
I NNOVAK SOFTWARE SU
Rl CHARDSON ATHLETI C
REMEDI A PUBLI CATI ON
BALDW N GULF COAST
PH LI P MAY COVPANY
VERCHANTS COVPANY T
PR CHEM CAL & PAPER
HOTEL & RESTAURANT
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
FOUR SEASONS PRODUC
DOM NO S PI ZZA (BRE
BORDEN DAI RY

CSBORN FOODSERVI CE
ALABAVA PONER COVPA
SQUTH ALABAVA GAS D
REPUBL| C SERVI CES
WEST ESCAMBI A UTI L
GATY OF BREWON - U
ESCAMBI A COMMUNI TY

ability Report
022 y P

May 2
State Feder al
35. 00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00 1,
.00 .00
262. 88 .00
.00 .00
170. 68 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
2, 208. 05 55. 90
100. 00 .00
151. 81 .00
.00 .00 1,
73.74 .00
.00 .00
560. 72 .00
119. 74 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00 2,
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
92. 06 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
437. 32 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00 1,
.00 .00 1,
.00 .00
214.76 .00
.00 450. 00
.00 127.50
.00 23, 805. 55
.00 549. 62
.00 412. 11
.00 46. 19
.00 1, 752.90
.00 920. 00
.00 7,140. 80
.00 26, 849. 87
.00 .00 13,
.00 .00
.00 .00 16,
.00 .00 2,
.00 .00
.00 .00

Local

292,
532.
725.
742.
3009.
468.
943.
175.

27.

542.
055.

63.

219.
279.

946.

186.
191.

16.

Pur pose

| NSTRCT SUPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP_SPP
JNTRL SUPP

| NSTRCT SUPP
REG ST FEES

| NSTRCT SUPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
PROPERTY SER
H20 & SEWGE
I NSTRCT SUPP
I NSTRCT SUPP
I NSTRCT SUPP
EQUI P MAI NT
| NSTRCT SUPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
I NSTRCT SUPP
| NSTRCT SUPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
ADVERTI SI NG
DUES & FEES
ADVERTI SI NG
PROPERTY SER
O NI NSTRCT
O MNT/ OP SPP
I NSTRCT SUPP
| NSTRCT SUPP
JNTRL SUPP
PROPERTY SER
DRUG TEST SR
JNTRL SUPP

I NSTRCT SUPP
VEDY HEALTH
O MNT/ OP SPP
SOFT MNT AGR
ATH SUPPLI ES
| NSTRCT SUPP
PROPERTY SER
FD SER SUPP
PURCH FOOD
FD SER SUPP
FD SER SUPP
FD PROC SUPP
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
ELECTRI CI TY
NATURAL GAS
GRBCGE & WBTE
H20 & SEWGE
H20 & SEWGE
H20 & SEWGE



Check

313782
313783
313784
313785
313786
313787
313788
313789
313790
313791
313792
313793

ESCAMBI A COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

Check Regi ster Account

Vendor

SQUTHERN PI NE ELECT
G TY OF ATMORE
BARNETT SUZANNE
ESCANVBI A COUNTY M D
ADAMS MARCI A L
ARMSTRONG TERESA
MADDEN JULI E L

REI D SANDRA B

FI LLMORE RACHAEL
WARDROP KRI STAL S.
FORE ASHLEY

COOPER LOTOYA

313794 M M5 GQUY

313795
313796
313797
313798
313799
313800
313801
313802
313803
313804
313805
313806
313807
313808
313809
313810
313811
313812
313813
313814
313815
313816
313817
313818
313819
313820
313821
313822
313823
313824
313825
313826
313827
313828
313829
313830

313831 ADANS

313832
313833
313834

WHEELER ANNA

BBB EDUCATI ONAL ENT

SPOTTSWOOD NI COLE

CENTEQ X

STREAMVU | NC

B & WAUTO PARTS I N

BONDURANT LUMVBER HA

| NTERSTATE BATTERY

NORDVEYER AUTOMOTI V

FLOVATON AUTO AND |

WARD | NTERNATI ONAL

COUGAR O L I NC

PRO CHEM | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT CARD#8

JI M PEACH MOTORS | N

TRUCK WORX/ KENWORTH

ALCO GLASS LLC

CI NTAS CORPORATI ON

JEFF LEW S MATCO TO

SQUTHERN Tl RE MART

EAST WAY SAFETY SER

ATMORE AUTO PARTS

WARD | NTERNATI ONAL

COUGAR O L I NC

PRO CHEM | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT CARD#8

NOVUS GLASS REPAI R

CASTI LLONS TON NG L

SQUTHERN TI RE MART

FOUNTAI N SHEI LA

THOMPSON GARRETT &

REVEL KENNETH LAMAR

HERRI NGTONS THE FLO

AETC

AASB

MANUEL ALLI NE
- NORDMEYER MAR

SALTER KATHRYN J

SM TH VALARI E

SMTH M TZI

ability Report
022 y P

May 2
State Feder al
.00 .00 9,
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 150. 00
221. 23 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00 3,
.00 .00
177. 96 .00
.00 24. 48
.00 .00
.00 84. 24
.00 .00
140. 40 .00
.00 30, 786. 00
.00 .00
406, 275. 00 .00
.00 58, 449. 00
1, 378. 86 .00
338. 03 .00
257.90 .00
1,179. 83 .00
79. 99 .00
5, 565. 85 .00
48, 120. 77 .00 5,
723. 90 .00
84. 84 .00
.00 .00
252. 36 .00
.00 .00
63. 23 .00
249. 05 .00
6, 497. 82 .00
.00 .00
360. 96 .00
5,547.10 .00
23,610. 38 .00 3,
353.78 .00
185. 96 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
3,520. 00 .00
57. 56 .00
.00 .00 9,
.00 520. 26
.00 .00
.00 140. 00
.00 .00 2,
.00 .00
37.44 .00
.00 .00
.00 44.74
.00 149. 76

Local

665.
675.
540.

230.
248.
947.
279.
247.

28.
333.

75.

335.
110.

400.

486.
400.

018.

Pur pose

ELECTRI CI TY
GRBGE & WBTE
TRAV & TRAI'N
O- NI NSTRCT
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI N
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI N
| N- STATE

O GEN SuUPP
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI N
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI'N
STF ED SERVE
PURCH FOOD
O TECH SERVE
| NST EQUI P
O VH SUPPLY
O GEN _SuUPP
O VH SUPPLY
O VH SUPPLY
O VH SUPPLY
O VH SUPPLY
FUEL- DI ESEL
O VH SUPPLY
O GEN SUPP
EQUI P_MAI NT
O VH SUPPLY
EQUI P MAI NT
O GEN_SUPP
O VH SUPPLY
TI RES

O VH SUPPLY
O VH SUPPLY
O VH SUPPLY
FUEL- DI ESEL
O VH SUPPLY
O GEN SUPP
EQUI P MAI NT
EQUI P MAI NT
TI RES

TRAV & TRAI'N
LEGAL FEES
TRAV & TRAI N
GEN SUPP
REQ ST FEES
O- PRO SERVE
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI'N



Check

313835
313836
313837
313838
313839
313840
313841
313842
313843
313844
313845
313846
313847
313848
313849
313850
313851
313852
313853
313854
313855
313856
313857
313858
313859
313860
313861
313862
313863
313864
313865
313866
313867
313868
313869
313870
313871
313872
313873
313874
313875
313876
313877
313878
313879
313880
313881
313882
313883
313884
313885
313886
313887

ESCAMBI A COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

Check Regi ster Accountability Report
May 2022

Vendor

HARRI S SCHOCL SOLUT
MALDEN TERRY L.
CAMELLI A TROPHY SHO
HEI NEMANN

HEI NEMANN
ASTA- ALA. SCHOOL TRA
RESOLUTI ONS | N SPEC
FANTROY WLLIE
BREWTON ROTARY CLUB
LAMBERT SHEA C.

FUN AND FUNCTI ON LL
BOUTWELL SUSANNE

H LL, H LL, CARTER P
H LL, H LL, CARTER P
ARVMBRECHT JACKSON L
HURLEY ELI ZABETH
BLACKWELL JASON
LUCAS TERESA

LANI ER FORD SHAVER
BREWION PLUMBI NG SO
FI SCHER THOVAS

TKO FLOORI NG

LBP | NTERPRETI NG | N
SCLI ANT HEALTH LLC
TATANO RANDY NI CHOL
BUTLER JACOB SHAWN
BBB EDUCATI ONAL ENT
VIGOR WLLI AM M CHA
KRAMER AM E
MCKENZI E. AMANDA C
MERCHANTS COVPANY T
OFFI CE DEPOT CARD#8
Pl CK N SAV 618
COASTAL HUM TECH

PR CHEM CAL & PAPER
TRI DENT BEVERAGE | N
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERV
FOUR SEASONS PRODUC
DOM NO S PI ZZA (BRE
BORDEN DAI RY
ALABAVA POVER COVPA
ALABANVA POVNER COVPA
CED- CONSCLI DATED EL
AUDI O PLUS SOLUTI ON
BUDS REFRI GERATI ON
BONDURANT LUMBER HA
NCRDMVEYER AUTOMOTI V
TOMN OF FLOVATON
TRI G TY LEDGER

W W GRAI NGER | NC

W TTI CHEN SUPPLY CO
ATMORE ELECTRI CAL S
ESCAMBI A LAWN & REN

State

147.

243.
518.

72.

Feder al

520.
144, 318.
107, 892.

737.

7, 585.
100.

787.

777.
2, 787.
73.

967.
167, 124.
520.

36, 319.
236.

590.
674.
1, 347.
1,028.
3, 335.

17, 837.

Local

3, 307.
685.
240.
08s.
183.

7, 470.
15, 000.
600.

4,019.
540.

8, 900.

450.
1, 494.

806.

541.
48, 065.
40.
7,415.
7 597.
350.

3, 625.

158.
3, 955.

473.

Pur pose

SOFT MNT AGR
TRAV & TRAI'N
O NI NSTRCT
STD CR SUPP
STD CR SUPP
TRAV & TRAI'N
LEGAL FEES
TRAV & TRAI N
DUES & FEES
TRAV & TRAI N
I NSTRCT _SUPP
TRAV & TRAI'N
LEGAL FEES
LEGAL FEES
LEGAL FEES
TRAV & TRAI N
TRAV & TRAI'N
TRAV & TRAI'N
LEGAL FEES
O MNT/ OP_SPP
TRAV & TRAI N
O MNT/ OP_SPP
STD ED SERVE
STD ED SERVE
ADVERTI SI NG
TRAV & TRAI'N
STF ED SERVE
TRAV & TRAI N
GEN SUPP
TRAV & TRAI N
PURCH FOOD
OFFI CE_SUPP
PURCH FOOD
PROPERTY SER
FD SER SUPP
PURCH FOOD
FD PROC SUPP
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
PURCH FOOD
ELECTRI CI TY
ELECTRICI TY
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
EQUIP MAI NT
GRBGE & WBTE
ADVERTI SI NG
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP



Check

313888

313889 NMARV

313890
313891
313892
313893
313894
313895
313896
313897
313898
313899
313900
313901
991445
991849
992026
992029

ESCAMBI A COUNTY BOARD COF EDUCATI ON

Check Regi ster Account
May 2

Vendor

AUDIFNP%US

BREWION STANDARD TH
MENDOZA BARRI ER FEN
ATMORE HEATI NG Al R
M NGLEDORFF' S | NC
MULLI NS BUI LDI NG PR
AUDI O PLUS SOLUTI ON
MCCALL WATER SYSTEM
SHERW N WLLI AM5 CO
MENDOZA BARRI ER FEN
PROGRESSI VE | NSURAN
WALDROP WANDA
YOUNG HANNAH
TRUSTMARK NATI ONAL
TRUSTMARK NATI ONAL
RETI REMENT SYSTEMS
PEEHI P

State

17, 530.
1, 557.

.00
1, 600. 00

ability Report
022 y P

Feder al

.00 2,

.00 4,
.00 3,

.00 1,

Local

66.
109.
240.
925.

75.
153.
848.

218.
462.
220.
044.
388.
428.
000.

40.

800.

Pur pose

PROPERTY SER
O MNT/ OP SPP
ADVERTI SI NG
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP SPP
O MNT/ OP_SPP
BLDG | MPRV
H20 & SEWGE
BLDG | MPRV
PROPERTY SER
EQUI P MAI NT
O PRO SERVE
O PRO SERVE
RENT L & B
BNK SER CHGE
RETI REMENT
HLTH I NS
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